



ROC.		TION FOR PERMIT	PERMIT ISSUED
B.O.C.	A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCT	FION PORTLAND, MAINE, 9-28-91	۶۲۲ ۲۶ ۱۹۵۱ ۱۵ ۱۲
The undersigned here ture, equipment or chang Zoning Ordinance of the ions:  OCATION 659 C  Councer's name and a  Contractor's name and a  Architect  Proposed use of building Last use	by applies for a permit to ere e use in accordance with the City of Portland with plans Congress Street - ddress Pierre's Sch dddress id address Peter Mote School of Beaut o stories Heat	N SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O and specifications, if any, submitted herewith an First & Floor Fire hool of Beauty - same 1  ajunas - 267 Allen Ave., Portl  Specifications Plans  Ly 1  Style of roof Re	District #1, #2 Felephone .7.74-1913 Felephone .7.97-7.169 . No. of sheets No. families District #1, #2 Foliance .7.97-7.169 . No. of sheets . No. families . No. families
This application is for:	€ 775-5451 Ext. 234	GENERAL DESCRIPTION  To construct stairway from balcony to existing first plan.	second story floor, as per
Maronry Bldg Metor Bodg Alterations Demolitions Change of Use Other	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	f Special Conditions
cal and mechanicals.		uired by the installers and subcontractors of his $SSUED\ TO$ 1 $\Box$ 2 $\Box$ 3 $\Box$ 4 $\Box$	
	t)ETA	Other:	•
Is connection to be made Has septic tank notice be Height average grade to Sire, front	to public sewer?  cen sent?  op of plate  epth No. stories  Th  Rise per foot  Material of chimneys  Dressed or ful  carrying partition 2x4-16  1st floor  1st floor	Is any electrical work involved in this  If not, what is proposed for sewage?  Form notice sent?  Height average grade to highest point of solid or filled land?  Roof covering  of lining  Kind of heat  Size?  Corner posts  Size  Max. of O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof  2nd  3rd  2nd  3rd  2nd  3rd  3rd  2nd  3rd  3rd  3rd  3rd  3rd  3rd  3rd  3	roof
No care now accommod	lated on complete to be	IF A GARAGE	
Will automobile repairin APPROVALS BY		e accommodated number commercial cars repairs to cars habitually stored in the propos TE MISCELLANE Will work require disturbing of any a Will there be in charge of the above	oUS tree on a public street?
Fire Dept.:	Sibnature of Applicant	to see that the State and City require are observed? Yes	rements pertaining thereto
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COP			.1 2 3 28 4

126-6. ELST 29/81

Sept. 8, 1976

Joe's Smoke Shop 665 Congress St. Portland, Me. 04101

RE: 665 Congress St.

It has been noticed that a new sign has been erected on your new addition. A permit is required for this, and our files show none was applied for. Please come in immediately and apply for a permit. We will need plans showing the location, dimensions, and securings.

Very truly yours,

Marge Schmuckal Building Inspector

MES:mes

(

3

.

Congress St Found helow grade 12.C.
Rolling 2x12 160.C. Storage from Bottles

Excepting Bottles

15 x 22'

Value 1000 Flat Roof to More lotter Roy. Cerniul Blocks

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE CODE REQUIREMENTS OF B'ILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT FOR MECHANICAL INSTALLATIONS

ATION					1	ATE _		 
Permit to install				at th	e abov	e name	i loca	
being issued provide commendations of the otection Association	City o	f Portl	and Bu	ildin	z Code,	the n	a 0101m	
ty of Portland Buildi F.P.A. Section #13	ing Cod 31 204	de Chap <sup>1</sup> 54 58	er #8	9	20			91
.G.A. Volume ASA Z21								 

Muland S. Went Building Ispection Department

	7	
_		

APF	PLICAT	TION FOR PERM	IT.		
B.O.C.A. USE GROU	ъ	non FOR PERM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EHMIT	ISSUED
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF C	ONSTRUCT	mon 0225	* *******		
ZONING LOCATION	3 P	CRTLAND MAINE A.	••••••••	APR 7	1978
To the DIRECT CR OF BUILDING & A	icoro	April	7 , . 1978 j	ITV A DI	מינו ג זייי מר
To the DiRECT CR OF BUILDING & .N  The u dersigned hereby applies for a plure, equipment or change use in accordan  Zoning Ordinance of the City of Page 1	NSPECTION	SERVICES, PORTLAND MAINE	U		DALLAND
lure, equipment or change use in and	Permit to ever	ci, aiter. repair, demolish, move o	r install the to	llowing build	ing. struc-
Loning Ordinance of the City of Portland	with plans a	nd specifications it was a second	ortland B.O.C	A. Building	Code and
LUCATION 665 CONGRESS CA	<b></b>	, and a submittee	nercycla and	the following	specifica-
1. Owner's name and add	·	*****			
2. Lessee's name and adddress 3. Contractor's name and address . Owne 4. Architect	. эмокъ . ż	hop - same	· · · · · · · Tele	phone 773	], #2 []
3. Contractor's name and address. Owner 4. Architect	• • • • • • • •	Specificania	· · · · · Tele	phone	• • • • • • •
Other buildings on same lot Estimated controctural cost \$. \(\frac{1}{2}\), 000	• • • • • • • • • •	*****	Koonn	g	• • • • • • •
FIELD INSPECTOR Me	• • •		Fe	• \$ 5 . Q	 O
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr.  This application is for: @ 77		GENERAL DESCRIPTION	)N	· • · · · · · · · · · ·	۶
Dwelling	J-J4J1				
Garage		To construct addition	on to 15	x 22 on	
Masonry Eldg.		rear of smoke shop storage	to be use	d for bo	ttle
Metal Blig.					
Alterations Demolitions			Stamp of Spe	cial Conditio	ns
Change of Use					
Change of Use Other addition to smoke shor	၁				
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits	are required	hu sha taa u			
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits cal and nechanicals.	- vequiren	by the installers and subcontrac	tors of heating	, plumbing,	electri-
PERMIT IS T	O BE ISSUE	ED TO 1 🗷 2 🗆 3 🗆 4			
		Other:			
Is any plumbing involved in this world		OF NEW WORK			
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to the sent?	• • • • • • • • • •	Is any electrical work involve	d in this work?	,	
Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front	• • • • • • • • • • •	Height assessment?	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • •
Kind of roof	x		шаг	• • • • • • • • • •	• • • •
Size Girder Columns under g Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions)	or full size?	· · · · · Corner posts	· · · · · · · Sil	ls	• • • •
(arrying partitions)	2x4-16" O (	C Deideine	wax. on center	rs	
1st floor		nd	ar root span or	er 8 feet.	
1st noor		nd	· · · · · · , roof		
			· · · · · neight?		
Title cars now accommodated on some to					
Will automobile repairing be done other than n  APPROVALS BY:  BUILDING INSPECTMENT	ninor s. roles	modated number commercia	l cars to be acc	Ommodated	
······································		to cars habitually stored in the p	roposed building	ng?	•••
		MISCELL	ANTENTO		
		Will work require disturbing of	any tree on a p	oublic street?	
BUILDING CODE: Fire Dent:					
Fire Dept.:  Health Dept.:  Others:	• • • • • • • •	Will there be in charge of the al to see that the State and City re are observed?	pove work a pe	rs 1 compet	ent
Others:	····/]·	are observed?	equitaments pe	rtaining ther	eto
Signature of Applica	//	the of MISCO	Phone #	same	•
Type Name of above	e/: foes f	moke Shop			• •
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY	V '	Other	1 🛭 2	3 🗆 4	
		and Address		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••

Desir Comments

#### 665 Congress Street

June 8, 1976

John B. Disanto PO Box 981 Portland, Mains c.c. Joe's Smoke Shop 665 Congress St.

Gentlemen.

Permit to construct an addition 20' x 40' at the above address is issued herewith subject to the following building code requirements.

Z ties are to be of no less than number 6 wire gauge.

The 2  $\times$  12 rafters should be notched over a 2  $\times$  3 nailing strip with a outt against the existing building.

The sketch indicated double 2 x 4's over four openings, but the size of the openings was not given. Before work is started, please indicate the size of the openings so that we may check the size of the headers.

Very truly yours,

Tarle S. Smith Plan Examiner

ESS:k

4x12 headens

* 1	
· NATION	
	.\
J:7- 30. V	÷
 1 1 2 2	r,
13/12/34	įŧ
17000	41
	"
V4761	,

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

.0.C.A.	USE GROUP	 	6420	•
420	TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	 		•

JUN TO PLAS

ONING LOCATION 3-3

A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

TION 3-3 PORTLAND MAINE. June 4, 197

June 4, 1976

ZONING LOCATION 29-1 PORTLAND, MAINE,	TI BI LOME TOWN
OF THE PANC & INSPECTION SERVICES PORTLAND, MAINE	
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following the Portland B.O.C.	lowing building, struc-
. I will the I must of the Vinie of Milling, the Lorindia Diolo-	44
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of the American Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and	the following specifica-
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specificants.	*,
tions: LOCATION	istrict #1 [], #2 []
LOCATION	ephone
1. Owner's name and address	ephone
<ol> <li>Lessee's name and adddress</li></ol>	ephone 772-3611
3. Contractor's name and address VORID. B Specifications Plans	No. of sheets
4. Architect	families
Other buildings on same lot	Fee \$ 44.00
Folimated contractural cost 3	•
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr Marge .Schwickal GENERAL DESCRIPTION	notes to the state of
This application is for: @ 775-5451 To construct addition 2	0.X40. as te prans
Dwelling Ext. 234	
Garage	•
	Special Conditions
Masonry Bldg.  Metal Bldg.  Alterations  PERMIT ISSUED  Stamp of	Special Conditions
Alterations PERMIT TOTALER	**
Alterations PERMIT DESTREE	
Change of Use	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ation plumbing electri-
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of he	dung, plumbing, their
cal and mechanicals.	
PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED TO 1 2 35 4	
Other:	
DETAILS OF NEW WORK	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	work?
Thickness, IOD	
TOTAL TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PR	
The state of the s	
Timeseal of title cize?	
or a devict wells out correing partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every noor and hat room	Spuit Office of them
via and reference let floor 200 and a second 200 and a se	
2nd 3rd	, 1001
Maximum span: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd	totale?
If one vory building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?	. neightr
IF A GARAGE	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated number commercial cars	s to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the propo	osed building?
DATE MISCELLANI	EOUS
AFFROYALE TO BE AN EXAMINER Will work require disturbing of any	tree on a public street?
TOWN AN M60, 6/4/176	
Will there be in charge of the above	e work a person competent
Fire Dept.: to see that the State and City requ	frements pertaining thereto
Health Dept.: are observed yes	
Headin Depth.	
Others:	Phone #
Signature of Applicant	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Type Name of above Marco OCCEDO D1 Sanso	
Other	
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY and Address	**************************************

NOTES 6/14/76- Form my TO: BRIAN NICKERSON
FROM: BRIAN NICKERSON
THIS IS OUTSIDE MAINEWAY
AREA. THEREFORE, NO PLANNING
THEREFORE, NO PLANNING
THERETORE, NO PLANNING

Ruan

	PERMIT ISSUED
DEPMIT	
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	SEY 27 1310
APPLIO	16 THE A PORTLAND
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION B.O.C.A. TYPE OF	0874
POPTLAND, William I the	following
ZOINITE OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SLIVE, repair, demolish, more portland B.C.	nd the following specifica-
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, Footenish, move or instat the To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, Footenish, move or instat the To the Undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instat the The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instat the Total Active of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instat the Total Active of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instat the Total Active of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instat the Total Active of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instat the Total Active of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instat the Total Active of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instat the Total Active of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instat the Total Active of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instat the Total Active of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instat the Total Active of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move of Mai ie, the Portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair and the portland B.C. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair	#4 🗇 #2 🖂
The unactors or change use in accordance with plans and specificants. Fir	e District #1 Li
Zomins	Telephone
110715 665 Y 17479 Compte Shop	Telephone
1. Owner time and address 2. Lessee name and address 3. Contractor's name and address 4. Architect Proposed use of building smokk shop. Last use Same Heat No. stories	No families
2. Lessee name and address . COYATO  3. Contractor's name and address . Specifications  4. Architect  Proposed use of building . smokk . shop.  Last use	Roofing
4. Architect  - accord use of building smoke strop  Style of roof	8.30
proposed same. Heat	Fee 5
3. Contractor's name and 4. Architect  4. Architect  4. Architect  5. Proposed use of building smoke shop.  Last use same Heat  Material  Other buildings on same lot  Estimated contractural cost \$.  FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr.  © 775-5451  Figure and install sing specification is for:  Ext. 234  Permit to install sing sign 11½ ft. X 2½ X6 a sign 11½	. dola
Chillet Date 1 cost 5.	and repar
Estimates a unspector—Mr. @ 775-5451	s per plans
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. @ 775-5451 This application is for:  Ext. 234  Ext. 234  Permit to install since sign ll ft. X 2 x x 6 a sign ll x ft. X 2 x x 6 a	Stamp of Special Conditions
	Stamp of Special
Garage	
Masonry Bldg	
Metal Bldg.  Alterations  Demolitions  Change of Use  Other  NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and succentre permits are required by the installers are permits are required by the installers are permits are requ	ot heating, plumbing, electri-
Alterations  Demolitions  Change of Use  Change of Use  Change of Use  Change of Use	actors of his
Other APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the think	4 🗆
Other	
cat and mes WORK	a in this work?
DETAILS OF NEW WORK  Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Has septic tank notice been sent?  Has septic tank notice been sent?  Wight average grade to top of plate  No. stories	for sewage?
Is any plumbing involved in this work?  If not, what is proposed  If not, what is proposed  Form notice sent?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Height average grade to his solid or filled land?  Height average grade to top of piate  No. stories  Thickness, top  Roof covering	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Height average grade to his solid or filled land?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front  Mo. stories  No. stories  Thickness, top  Roof covering  Noterial of foundation  Rise per foot  Of lining	ghest point of root
Is connection to be inade been sent? Height average and or filled land?	cellar · · · · ·
Has sopre bottom	
Height 2 depth Inickness, a covering	e heat
Is any plumbing involved in the public sewer?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Height average grade to hit has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  No. stories  Solid or filled land?  No. stories  Thickness, top  Roof covering  Roof covering  Material of chimneys  No. of chimneys  No. of chimneys  To pressed or full size?  Framing Lumber—Kind  Columns under girders  Size Girder  Size Girder  Columns under girders  Size Girder  Size Girder  Size Girder  Size Gorder	posts
Kind of Size	and roof span over
No. of the Kind under girders nudging in every in	100L
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Finging  Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Finging  2n.1	3rd ····· roof ·····
Status and rafters:	height:
anters:	3
Maximum span:  When with masonry walls, thickness of the A GARAGE	per commercial cars to be accommodate
Size Girder  Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions)  Joists and rafters:  Joists and rafters:  Ist floor  1st floor  2nd  2nd  2nd  2nd  2nd  1st floor  2nd  2nd  2nd  1st floor  2nd  2nd  2nd  1st floor  2nd  2nd  2nd  2nd  2nd  2nd  2nd  2n	stored in the proposed bullions
now accommodated on same lot, ther than minor repairs to cars nationally	MISCELLANEOUS
No. cars now automobile repairing be done office DATE  Will work requirements the partial state of the partial sta	MISCELLANEOUS  ire disturbing of any tree on a public street?  ire disturbing of any tree on a public street?
Will automobile  APPROVALS BY:  BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER  ZONING:  CODE: Q. I. E. S. MINER  Will there be into see that the	n charge of the above work a person competent state and City requirements pertaining thereto
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINATION  BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINATION  Will there be into see that the to see that the see that th	State and City requirements posterior
ZONING: CODE: Q. 12 . E. 3 to see that the	• <del>-</del>

are observed? ..

Signature of Applicant Stuart Small
Type Name of above ....

..... Phone # ..... 77.2-4144

and Address

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

BUILDING CODE: Q.K.

1-27-76 This phis	NOTES Alicidi Deen me in Jan	rected T	Permit No. 76 874  Location & b. Congridate Mely  Owner Ad a Mondal Mely  Date of virmit 9 - 20-76  Approved 9-27-76
•			

0	Date Issued July 9, 1976  Portland Plumbing Inspector By ERNOLD R GOODWIN	Owner Address Same	NUMBER 48
	App. First Insp.  Date JUL 12 1976  By ERNCT D. R. GODDWIN  App. Final Insp.	1 SINKS 1 SE 1 SINKS 1 LAVATORIES 1 TOLLETS JUL 15 1976 1 SHOWERS	7-9-16 -3-00
	Py UL 22 1976  LITY D. B. GOODWIN  CHIEF PLUMBING MISPESSOR  Commercial	HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS GARBAGE DISPOSALS SEPTIC TANKS	2,00
	☐ Residential :- ☐ Single ☐ Multi Family ☐ New Construction ☐ Remodeling	HOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEAFERS AUTOMATIC WASHERS DISHWASHERS OTHER	
	-	Base Fee	3.00



# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

# DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

# ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

July	8,	1976	, 19
Date	<u>-</u> -	A	1740
Date	mit n	umber	

- · · · NIOPECTO	R Portland, Maine:		rdance with the laws of	Maine,
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTO The undersigned hereby applies for a the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Nati	permit to make electrical onal Electrical Code and	installations in acco tie following specific	ations:	
the Portland Electrical Oraniante, 665 Cong	ress St.	same		
TOCATION OF WOARS Trictasio	ADDI	Russ:	- "	
OWNER 3 MAINE.				
OUTLETS: (number of)				FEES
Lights Receptacles				
	<b>6</b> 6 - 4 3			3.00
(number	er of feet)			
Plugmold TOTAL				
FIXTURES: (number of) 8				3.00
Inca descent	ot include strip fluorescen	1)		
Fluorescent (Do n	ot include strip fluorescen			
1 O 1		•		- 00
Strip Fluorescent, in teet 525 SERVICES: Permanent, total amperes 40				6.00
SERVICES: 40	00			.50
Permanent, total amperes	<u></u>			
temperary				
METERS: (humber or)				
MOTORS: (number of)				
Fractional				
1 HP or over				
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units)			*****	
Oil or Gas (number of units)	·			
Electric (number of rooms)	JEATING:			
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL F Oil or Gus (by a main boiler	DATING			
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIBUTE Oil or Gas (by a main balled) Oil or Gas (by separate units)	s)			
Oil or Gas (by separate units Electric (total number of kw	s)			
APPLIANCES: (number of)	W	ater Heaters		
Ranges	D	isposals		
Cook Tops	D	oishwashers		
Wall Ovens		'ompactors		
Dryers		Others (denote)		
Fans TOTAL				00
MISCELLANEOUS: (pumber of) Branch Panels	_1			
Transformers				
Air Conditioners				
Signs				
Fire/Burglar Alarms			. <b> </b>	
Circus, Fairs, etc.				
Alterations to wires				
Repairs after fire Heavy Duty, 220v outlets Emergency Lights, batter				
Heavy Duty, 220v outlets	V		TION FEE DUE:	. 13 50
Emergency Lights, Dates,	y	INICTALLA	TION FEE DUE:	13.00
Emergency Generators		1145111	FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NO FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP OF A TOP OF A WORK WORK WORK WORK WORK WORK WORK WORK	T ON ORIGINAL PERM	11T DO	OBCETEE	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NO	DEDER" (304-16.b)			13.50
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP O	THOUT A PERMIT (30	04-9) TOTAI	AMOUNT DUE:	13.30
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NO FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP O FOR PERFORMING WORK WI	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	IOIAL	, , , , , ,	
INSPECTION:	Corey Electric	Call	<del></del>	
Will be ready on  CONTRACTOR'S NAME:	Corey Electric			
CTOP'S NAME:	653	+-2t)		1
ADDRESS:	PO Boxx 653  North Windham	<u> </u>	Comprosed /	1
1EL.:	3630	SIGNATUREDE	CONTRACTOR	oren
LICENCE NO :		VIII	CONTRACTOR!	/.
LIMITED LICENSE NO :				<i>(</i> ) `
LIMITED LICENSE NO.	INSPE	CTOR'S COPY		V

mor be the	Service  Service called in  Closing-in  DE  DE  DE  DE  DE  DE  DE  DE  DE  D
PROGRESS INSP	PECTIONS:
CO	DE TOOMS
COMPL	IANCE 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
COMPI	ETED
DATE 7	-15-76
	XX
DATE:	REMARKS:
•	1
•	1

i i i

APPLICATION FOR PERWIT TO ERECT	ERMIT ISSUED
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, Mr.  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect the following described sign extending unalk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following special contractions of owner of building to which sign is to be attached Joseph II Discatio, same  Name and address of owner of sign Joes Smoke Shop, same  Contractor's name and address Coyne Sign Co, 66 Cove St  When does contractor's bond expire?  Information: Concerning Building  No. stories  Material of wall to which sign is to be attached  Details of Sign and Connections  Yes	g over a public side- erifications:  Dist. No. 2  Felephone
Electric?  Vess  Vertical dimension after erection  Weight 10! + libs., Will there be any hollow spaces?  Material of frame angle iron  No. advertising faces  No. rigid connections pole sign  No. through bolts  No. guys  Maximum projection into street  Signature of contractor  Nispection copy  Nispection copy	stic.

Permit No. 74/658

Location 665 lengan S

Date of permit 7/11/14

Sign Contractor

Final Inspn.

NOTES

4/28/74

Adding 1

CITY OF PORTLAND WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE ERECTED PROJECTING OVER A PUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM THE PREMISES AT 665 CONGRESS STN PORTLAND, MAINE

> \_\_\_being the owner of the premises at 65 Couge as Nin Portland, Maine hereby gives consent to the erection of a certain sign owned by nule dub projecting over the public sidewalk from said premises as described in application to the Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maine for a permit to cover erection of said sign;

And in consideration of the issuance of said permit \_\_\_\_, owner of said premises, in event said sign shall cease to serve the purpose for which it was erected or shall become dangerous and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make it permonently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it was erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove said sign within ten days of notice from said Inspector of Buildings that said sign is in such condition and of order from him to remove it.

In Witness whereof, the owner of said premises has signed this consent and agreement this day of\_

L'hiscates

## CHECK LIST FOR SIGNS

Date -	
Checked By_	

#### Location -

```
Zone Location -
Fire Zone -
Sign & Review Committee - over 8" in least dimension -
Area of sign -
Area of existing signs -
Material -
Design -
Facing adjoining Residence Zone -
Flashing or Steady light -
If on State road - check with State -
```

### Attached Sign -

Height above level of roof -

# Detached or pole sign -

Height Required yards (single pole OK - 2 poles a structure) 40"
setback
Corner clearance Footing Certificate of Design -

#### Projecting Sign -

```
Clearance 10' -
Bonded -
Height -
Written Consent -
Projection over sidewalk (18" from curb) -
```

B3 ECLINESS 7ON



# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

Portland, Maine, Feb. 15, 1972

PERMIT ISSUED FEB 17 1972 OZIA CNY of Purilsky

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	1 1 . 1
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect after repair demolish install the following  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect after repair demolish install the following  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect after repair demolish install the following	e City of Portland, plans and
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Matthe, in 2	
Laifentions of any submitted herewith the	D'+ Ma
Location 665 Congress St. Discatio. 68 Oakley St.	Telephone 773-3656
Owner's name and address Joseph II. 22000-0,	Tolophone
essee's name and address	Portlandone
Contractor's name and address of the marriage and address	es No. of sheets
Architect Specifications Trans 1 14115	No. families
ArchitectSpecifications Talis Proposed use of buildingstare room	No. families
Proposed use of building stare room  Last use store  Last use Store  The steam Stale of roof flat	Roofing
Last use store  Material cement blook stories lead Heat steam Style of roof flat	1001119
Other buildings on same lotnc	Eag \$ 36.
12,000	rec o
General Description of New Work	
To construct 20' x 36' addition on rear of existing bldg. as per pla	ans
To construct 20 k yo the	
a the state of the	he taken out separately by and in
It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be	be taken out separately by and in
It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO OWNER	be taken out separately by and in
the name of the healing contractor. PERCONI	
the name of the heating contractor. PERCHIT 10 Details of New Work	in this work?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	in this work?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work? If not, what is proposed for s  Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for s	i in this work?ewage?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewer? Form notice sent?	I in this work?ewage?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for so that septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest proposed to the public sever.	in this work?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for so that septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest proposed to the public sever.	in this work?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewer? Form notice sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest plants Solid or filled land? Bottom	opint of roofearth or rock?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for so that septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest size, front depth No. stories solid or filled land? Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom No Professions	in this work?ewage?point of roofearth or rock?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	of heatfuel
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	d in this work?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	ewage?  point of roof earth or rock? of heat fuel Sills
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	of heatfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuelfuel
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	of heat fuel  Nax. on centers flat roof span over 8 feet roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	of heat fuel Sills  Max. on centers flat roof span over 8 feet.
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	of heat fuel  Sills  Max. on centers flat roof span over 8 feet, roof, roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	of heat fuel  Sills  Max. on centers flat roof span over 8 feet, roof, roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	of heat fuel  Sills  Max. on centers flat roof span over 8 feet, roof, roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	d in this work?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	d in this work?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	d in this work?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	d in this work?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	d in this work?  ewage?  point of roof  earth or rock?  cellar  of heat  Sills  Max. on centers  flat roof span over 8 feet.  roof  roof  height?  ceal cars to be accommodated  the proposed building?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	d in this work?  ewage?  point of roof  earth or rock?  cellar  of heat  Sills  Max. on centers  flat roof span over 8 feet.  , roof  , roof  height?  ceal cars to be accommodated the proposed building?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	d in this work?ewage?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	d in this work?ewage?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front.  Material of foundation  Kind of roof  No. of chimneys  Material of chimneys  Material of chimneys  Size Girder  Columns under girders  Size Girder  Columns under girders  Size  Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and Joists and rafters:  Ist floor  On centers:  Ist floor  Maximum span:  Ist floor  Apameral of chimness of walls?  If a Garage  No. cars now accommodated on same lot  Will work require disturbing of an Will work require distur	d in this work?  ewage?  point of roof  earth or rock?  cellar  of heat  Sills  Max. on centers  flat roof span over 8 feet.  roof  roof  n, roof  height?  ceal cars to be accommodated  the proposed building?  lancous  bove work a person competent to quirements pertaining thereto an
Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front  depth  No. stories  Size, front  Material of foundation  Kind of roof  Rise per foot  No. of chimneys  Material of chimneys  Size Girder  Columns under girders  Size  Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and Joists and rafters:  Ist floor  On centers:  Ist floor  Maximum span:  Ist floor  Apameral of chimness of walls?  If a Garage  No. cars now accommodated on same lot  Will work require disturbing of an wissery walls  Will work require disturbing of an wissery walls  Will work require disturbing of an wissery walls  Will there be in charge of the all sperty of the all sperty was and City reconstruction.	d in this work?  ewage?  point of roof  earth or rock?  cellar  of heat  Sills  Max. on centers  flat roof span over 8 feet.  roof  roof  n, roof  height?  ceal cars to be accommodated  the proposed building?  lancous  bove work a person competent to quirements pertaining thereto an
Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front. depth No. stories Solid or filled land?  Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom  Kind of roof Rise per foot Roof covering  No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining Kind  Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or full size? Corner posts  Size Girder Columns under girders Size  Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3r	d in this work?  ewage?  point of roof
Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front.  Material of foundation  Kind of roof  No. of chimneys  Material of chimneys  Material of chimneys  Material of chimneys  Size Girder  Columns under girders  Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and Joists and rafters:  1st floor  On centers:  Maximum span:  If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?  Mill automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the APPROVED:  Mill work require disturbing of and will work require disturbing of and See, that the State and City recobserved?  Mill there be in charge of the alse.  Joseph L. Di	d in this work?  ewage?  point of roof

5-12 2 rest form

Leen corrected form

246. Ahid in plant

5-1812 rest form

an pulm

5-30-72 Volt gary wift

Lungsteff to mining

wall told to de page

in a find to de page

i

Cert. of Occupancy issued

SAM

Form Check Notice

NOTES

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in Final Notif.

Final Inspn.

665 Congress Street

Apial 14, 1972

Joseph Discatio 68 Oakley Street

cc to: James Malia Malia Construction 63 Simmons Road, So. Portland

Dear Mr. Discatio:

Upon inspection at 665 Congress I round the platform which was constructed does not meet our Building Code requirements.

The sills of the platform are required to be 4x6 all one piece in cross section with a 6" dimension upright with 3x6 floor timbers, 16" o. c. notched over a 2x3 nailing strip.

The footings or foundation supporting wooden posts shall extend 4' below grade and not less than 6" above the finished grade of the ground.

Very truly yours,

P. S. Hoffses Building Inspector

PSH:m

#### 665 Congress Street

Peb. 17, 1972

Mr. Malia Malia Construction Company 63 Simmons Rd. So.Portland Dear Hr. Malia: cc to: Joseph L. Discatio 68 Oakley Street

Permit to construct a 20° x 36° addition on the rear of existing building as per plans is issued herewith subject to the following Building Code requirements:

Please find enclosed a copy of the certificate of design which should be signed by the person responsible for the design of the bar joists and for the lintels over door and window openings.

Very truly yours,

Larle S. Cmith Plan Examiner

ESS:m

#### CHECK LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

Date -Zone Location -Inverior or corner lot -/40 ft. setback area (Section 21) - // Use -Sewage Disposal - , Rear Yards -/Side Yards - ) - 11/62/60; -Front Yards -Projections-Wheight -✓ lot Area - 236 € 30 Puilding Area -Area per Family -Width of Lot - /3 Lot Frontage - 3 Off-street Parking -

B3 BUSINESS ZONE



# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

FEB 25 1970

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair Jemolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:
Location 665 Congress St
Owner's name and address 400's Stroke Shop, 665 Congress Ct
Telephone
Contractor's name and address John B. DiSanto & Sons, 101 Veranda St. Telephone.  Architect Specification Specification Contractor Specification Contractor Contracto
Proposed use of building Store and dwelling No. families 1
Last use No. families 1
Materia: frame No. stories 3.2 Heat Style of roof Roofing
Estimated cost \$ 250.

Portland, Maine, February 25, 1970

General Description of New Work

To construct outside concrete chimney block chimney. with flue lining 8\*x8"

It is understood that this permit does not include installathe name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BB	tion of heating apparatus which is to he taken out separately by and in ISSUED TO contractor
Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Has sentic tank notice because 2	s of New Work  Is any electrical work involved in this work?  If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Material of foundation concrete at least 4' bel Thick Kind of roof Rise per foot	Form notice sent?  Height average grade to highest point of rcof  solid or filled land?  earth or rock?  or grade ness, top bottom cellar  Roof covering
Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full s  Size Girder Columns under girders  Stude (autidam)	of lining Kind of heat boiler fuel oil.  ize? Sills  Size Max. on centers
On centers:	2. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.  2. 2nd , 3rd , roof , 2nd , roof , 2nd , srd , roof , roof , 2nd , srd , roof ,
No. cars now accommodated on same lot to be accommodated.	a Garage  commodated number commercial cars to be accommodated  airs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
PROVED:  - Rest. 2/25/70  W  W	Miscellaneous  ill work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no  ill there be in charge of the above work a person competent to that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are served? yes
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner By:	Joe's Smoke Shop John B. DiSanto & Sons

Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice NOTES Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. 3-9-70 Completal

## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. 5.7885	
issued Durch 10, 1.769	
Portland, Maine une 10 1969	
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:	4
(This form must be completely filled out - Minimum Fee, \$1.00)	
Owner's Name and Address & E'S Smoke Shope Ceneress ST Tel.	
Contractor's Name and Address TURNER ELECTRIC Co. FNC. Tei. 79 36504	
· Location 665 Congress Street Use of Building STIKE Y APTI	
Number of Families	
Description of Wiring: New Work	
Ding Colds Month Moding BY Cable Plug Molding No of feet)	څد
No. Light Outlets	CE '
FIXTURES: No Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet)	
SERVICE: Fipe Caldie Charletonia	100
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters Z	` •
MQTORS: Number Phase	1
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase	1
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.	
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)	
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)	
Elec, Heaters Watts Watts	,
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels	
Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)	
Will commence was at 19 64 Ready to cover in will eggl. Inspection 19.	
Signed Signed Mursus	*
Signed Signed Thurmer	٠.
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS KINE	-
SERVICE METER GROUND	
VISITS: 1 2 3 4 5 6	
7	_
REMARKS:	
The second secon	
INSPECTED BY July Lover	
CS 283	

LOCATION ("19, 655 T 665
INSPECTION DATE 6/2, 1/6)
WORK COMPLETED 6. 15, 1/6
TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS
REMARKS:

# FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

WIRING	
1 ·o 30 Outlets	\$ 2.00
31 to 60 Outlets	3.00
Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet	.05
(Each twelve feet or traction thereof of fluorescent lighting or any type of plug molding will be classed as one outlet).	
SERVICES	
Single Phase	2.00
Three Phase	1.00
HOTORS	
Not exceeding 50 H.P.	3.00
Over 50 H.P.	÷.00
HEATING UNITS	
Domestic (Oil)	2.00
Commercial (Oil)	<b>1</b> .00
Electric Heat (Each Room)	.75
APPLIANCES Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in	'n
unit	1.50
MISCELLANEOUS	• }
Temporary Service, Three Phase	2.00
Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, etc.	10.00

#### B3 BUSINESS ZONE

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

Third Class

4 13 19gg

OTTATION .	Portland, Maine,	November 8	1700	CITY of PURTI	À
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDIN				1	47:
The undersigned hereby applies in accordance with the Laws of the Stat specifications, if any, submitted herewit.	for a permit to erect alte te of Maine, the Buildi h and the following spec	r repair demolish insta ng Code and Zoning O cifications:	rc.nance of the	e City of Portland, plan	ns a
		Within Fir	re Limits?	Dist. No	
Owner's name and address Joc*	s Smoke Shop(Jose	ph Discatio) 66	5 Congress	St Telephone	
Lessee's name and address					
Contractor's name and address	H Kennedy, 105	Preble St.		Telephone 773-	56
ATERIMECT	C				_
Proposed use of building	Barber S	hop & Store	1 tons	No. 6	
rast ase		-			
Material frame No. stories 1	Heat	Style of mof	······································	No. families	
Other buildings on same lot					
Estimated cost \$ \$500,00		***************************************			
	General Descripti			Fee \$ 8.00	
To remove (3) partitions i		or o space,			
The symbolic and the state of t					
	Details of	New Work	wr		nd 1
Is any plumbing involved in this work	Details of	New Work		v. v. voe	
Is any plumbing involved in this work	Details of in	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo-	involved in the	his work? yes	
Is any plumbing involved in this work: Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?	Details of income no incom	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo	involved in the	his work? <b>yes</b>	
Is any plumbing involved in this work: Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sept?	Details of income no incom	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo	involved in the	his work? <b>yes</b>	
Is any plumbing involved in this work: Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?	Details of income no incom	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo	involved in the	his work? <b>yes</b>	
Is any plumbing involved in this work: Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?	Details of income no incom	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo	involved in the	his work? <b>yes</b>	
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front  31.55  depth  at  Material of foundation  concrete  Kind of reo.  pitch  Rise	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _  ght average grade to be  solitator filled land?  top bottom.	involved in the sed for sewage this solid to the sewage to the solid to the sewage to	of roof 12° earth or rock?	
Is any plumbing involved in this work: Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front 31.55 depth 12.5 Material of foundation concrete Kind of reo. pitch Rise No. of chiracary	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to it solidar filled land?  top bottom.  Roof coveringAs	involved in the sed for sewage this solid to the sewage to the solid to the sewage to	of roof 12° earth or rock?	
Is any plumbing involved in this work. Is connection to be made to public sew. Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate. Size, front. 31°5° depth. 12° Material of foundation concrete. Kind of reo. pitch Rise. No. of chirary. Material Framing Lumber-Kind spruce.	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to solidar filled land?_ topbottom.  Roof coveringAs of liningdressedCover in	involved in the sed for sewage highest roint solid 10" cella sphalt Clas	of roof 12† earth or rock? 6  t fuel 6	
Is any plumbing involved in this work: Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front 31°5° depth 12° Material of foundation concrete Kind of reo. pitch Rise No. of chimmer Materia Framing Lumber-Kind spruce I	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to solid or filled land? _ top bottom.  Roof covering As of lining dressed Corner p	involved in the sed for sewage highest point solid 10" cella sphalt Class Kind of hear costs 4x6	his work? yes  of roof 12 <sup>3</sup> earth or rock? fr as C Und Label.  t fuel Sills 4x6	
Is any plumbing involved in this work: Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front 31°5° depth 12° Material of foundation concrete Kind of reo. pitch Rise No. of chimmer Materia Framing Lumber-Kind spruce I	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to solid or filled land? _ top bottom.  Roof covering As of lining dressed Corner p	involved in the sed for sewage highest point solid 10" cella sphalt Class Kind of hear costs 4x6	his work? yes  of roof 12 <sup>3</sup> earth or rock? fr as C Und Label.  t fuel Sills 4x6	
Is any plumbing involved in this work: Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front 31°5° depth 12° Material of foundation concrete Kind of reo. pitch Rise No. of chimmer Materia Framing Lumber-Kind spruce I	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to solidar filled land?_ topbottom.  Roof coveringAs of liningAs of liningSize	involved in the sed for sewage this solid to the sewage to the sed for sewage this solid to the sewage to the sewa	his work?yes e?	
Is any plumbing involved in this work:  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front 31°5° depth 12°  Material of foundation concrete  Kind of reo. pitch Rise  No. of chimany Materia  Framing Lumber-Kind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying partifications)  Joists and rafters: 1st floor	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to solid or filled land?  Electrical lon  Roof covering As of lining Career paragraphs  Size	involved in the sed for sewage highest point solid 10" cella sphalt Clas - Kind of hea cost 4x6 - Max. or and flat roo	his work? yes  of roof 12 <sup>‡</sup> earth or rock? fr as C Und Label.  t fuel 4x6 on centers of span over 8 feet. , roof 2x6	
Is any plumbing involved in this work:  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front 31°5° depth 12°  Material of foundation concrete  Kind of reo. pitch Rise  No. of chimmer Materia  Framing Lumber-Kind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying partification on centers: 1st floor on centers:	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to golder filled land? _ top bottom  Roof covering As of lining dressed Corner p  Size  Bridging in every floo, 3rd, 3rd	involved in the sed for sewage highest point solid lim cella sphalt Class Kind of headoust Max.	his work?yes  er  of roof12*  earth or rock?  r  ss C Und Label.  tfuel  Sills 4x6  on centers  f span over 8 feet. , roof16* , roof16* , roof16*	
Is any plumbing involved in this work:  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front 31°5° depth 12°  Material of foundation concrete  Kind of reo. pitch Rise  No. of chimas real Materia  Framing Lumb rekind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying partification on centers: 1st floor On centers: 1st floor Maximum span: 1st floor	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to ght average grade to solidor filled land?  top bottom  Roof covering As of lining dressed Corner p  Size  Bridging in every floo, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd	involved in the sed for sewage this highest point solid 10" cella sphalt Class Kind of heat cost 4x6 Max.	his work?yes  of roof12*  earth or rock?  rear fuel  Sills 4x6  on centers  of span over 8 feet  roof16*  roof16*  roof14*	
Is any plumbing involved in this work:  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front 31°5° depth 12°  Material of foundation concrete  Kind of reo. pitch Rise  No. of chimas real Materia  Framing Lumb rekind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying partification on centers: 1st floor On centers: 1st floor Maximum span: 1st floor	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to ght average grade to solidor filled land?  top bottom  Roof covering As of lining dressed Corner p  Size  Bridging in every floo, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd	involved in the sed for sewage this highest point solid 10" cella sphalt Class Kind of heat cost 4x6 Max.	his work?yes  of roof12*  earth or rock?  rear fuel  Sills 4x6  on centers  of span over 8 feet  roof16*  roof16*  roof14*	
Is any plumbing involved in this work:  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front 31°5° depth 12°  Material of foundation concrete  Kind of reo. pitch Rise  No. of chimmer Materia  Framing Lumber-Kind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying parti  Joists and rafters: 1st floor  On centers: 1st floor  Maximum span: 1st floor  If one story building with masonry wal	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to golder filled land?_ top bottom.  Roof covering As of lining dressed Corner p  Size  Bridging in every floo, 3rd, , 3rd, arage	involved in the sed for sewage highest point solid 10" cella sphalt Class Kind of head boost 4x6 Max. or and flat roo	his work? yes  of roof 12 <sup>3</sup> earth or rock? freath or rock?  t fuel 4x6 on centers of span over 8 feet.  roof 16 <sup>3</sup> roof 14 <sup>3</sup> height?	ear
Is any plumbing involved in this work:  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front 31°5° depth 12°  Material of foundation concrete  Kind of reo. pitch Rise  No. of chimas Materia  Framing Lumb r—Kind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying parti  Joists and rafters: 1st floor  On centers: 1st floor  Maximum span: 1st floor  If one story building with masonry wal	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to ght average grade to solidor filled land?  top bottom  Roof covering As of lining dressed Corner p  Size  Bridging in every floo, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd	involved in the sed for sewage this solid to the solid to	his work? yes  of roof 12 <sup>‡</sup> earth or rock? r  ss C Und Label.  t fuel 4x6  on centers  f span over 8 feet.  , roof 2x6  , roof 16 <sup>st</sup> height?	ear
Is any plumbing involved in this work:  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front 31°5° depth 12°  Material of foundation concrete  Kind of reo. pitch Rise  No. of chimas Materia  Framing Lumb r—Kind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying parti  Joists and rafters: 1st floor  On centers: 1st floor  Maximum span: 1st floor  If one story building with masonry wal	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to ght average grade to solidor filled land?  top bottom  Roof covering As of lining dressed Corner p  Size  Bridging in every floo, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd	involved in the sed for sewage this solid to the solid to	his work? yes  of roof 12 <sup>‡</sup> earth or rock? r  ss C Und Label.  t fuel 4x6  on centers  f span over 8 feet.  , roof 2x6  , roof 16 <sup>st</sup> height?	ear
Is any plumbing involved in this work:  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front 31°5° depth 12°  Material of foundation concrete  Kind of reo. pitch Rise  No. of chierry Materia  Framing Lumb r-Kind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying parti  Joists and rafters: 1st floor  On centers: 1st floor  Maximum span: 1st floor  If one story building with masonry wal  No. cars now accommodated on same lo  Will automobile repairing be done other	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to gold or filled land? _ top bottom.  Roof covering As of lining Corner parts of lining Size  Bridging in every floo, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, arage  dated number core cars habitually store	involved in the sed for sewage this solid to the solid to the solid to the sewage to the solid to the sewage to th	his work? yes  of roof 12 <sup>‡</sup> earth or rock? r  ss C Und Label.  t fuel 4x6  on centers  f span over 8 feet.  , roof 2x6  , roof 16 <sup>st</sup> height?	ear
Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate 12!  Material of foundation concrete  Mind of reo. pitch Rise  No. of chiere Material  Framing Lumber-Kind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions of concretes 1 st floor On centers: 1 st floor Maximum span: 1 st floor Mind one story building with masonry wall No. cars now accommodated on same to Will automobile repairing be done other OVED:	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is proportion  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to be solidor filled land? _ top	involved in the sed for sewage this solid to the solid to the solid to the sewage to the solid to the sewage to th	his work?yes e? of roof12* earth or rock? e  BB C Und Label.  t fuel Sills 4x6  on centers f span over 8 feet, roof16*, roof14*height?  to be accommodated esed building?	ear
Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate 12!  Material of foundation concrete  Mind of reo. pitch Rise  No. of chiere Material  Framing Lumber-Kind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions of concretes 1 st floor On centers: 1 st floor Maximum span: 1 st floor Mind one story building with masonry wall No. cars now accommodated on same to Will automobile repairing be done other OVED:	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propore  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to a ght average grade gr	involved in the sed for sewage this solid to the solid to the solid sphalt Class with the solid to the solid	his work? yes  e?  of roof 12?  earth or rock? 6  r  BB C Und Iabel.  t fuel 4x6  on centers  of span over 8 feet.  roof 2x6  roof 16*  roof 14.8  to be accommodated esed building?  a public street? no	ear
Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate 12!  Material of foundation concrete  Mind of reo. pitch Rise  No. of chiere Material  Framing Lumber-Kind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions of concretes 1 st floor On centers: 1 st floor Maximum span: 1 st floor Mind one story building with masonry wall No. cars now accommodated on same to Will automobile repairing be done other OVED:	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to gelider filled land? _ top bottom.  Roof covering As of lining dressed Corner goes a corner go	involved in the sed for sewage highest point solid 10" cella sphalt Class kind of hea bost 4x6 Max. or and flat roo mercial cars d in the proposition of any tree on the above wor he above wor mercial cars distributed in the proposition of any tree on the above wor he above wor seed for sewage in the proposition of any tree on the above wor he above wor seed for sewage in the se	his work? yes  of roof 12 <sup>3</sup> earth or rock? r  as C Und Label.  t fuel 4x6  on centers of span over 8 feet.  roof 16 <sup>3</sup> , roof 14 <sup>3</sup> height?  to be accommodated seed building?  a public street? no k a person competent	ear t to
Is any plumbing involved in this work:  Is connection to be made to public sew Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate  Size, front 31°5° depth 12°  Material of foundation concrete  Kind of reo. pitch Rise No. of chimner Materia  Framing Lumber-Kind spruce I  Size Girder Columns  Studs (outside walls and carrying partification on centers: 1st floor on centers: 1	Details of no	New Work  Is any electrical work  If not, what is propo  Form notice sent? _ ght average grade to gelider filled land? _ top bottom.  Roof covering As of lining dressed Corner goes a corner go	involved in the sed for sewage highest point solid 10" cella sphalt Class kind of hea bost 4x6 Max. or and flat roo mercial cars d in the proposition of any tree on the above wor he above wor mercial cars distributed in the proposition of any tree on the above wor he above wor seed for sewage in the proposition of any tree on the above wor he above wor seed for sewage in the se	his work? yes  e?  of roof 12?  earth or rock? 6  r  BB C Und Iabel.  t fuel 4x6  on centers  of span over 8 feet.  roof 2x6  roof 16*  roof 14.8  to be accommodated esed building?  a public street? no	ear

INSPECTION COPY

Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. 11-19-68 Forms OK 1-15 69 October 77.

NOTES

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. 477
Portland, Maine June 19 56
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:  (This form must be completely filled out — Minimum Fee, \$1.00)  Owner's Name and Address Toes Smoke Shop Tel.  Contractor's Name and Address Marines Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, Tel.  Tel., 70-45129  Location of Families Apartments Stores Number of Stories  Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations
Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)  No. Light Outlets Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits  FIXTURES: No. Light Switches Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet)  SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires Size  METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters  MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps Volts Starter  HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.  Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.  Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
Elec. Heaters Watts  Miscellaneous Watts  Extra Cabinets or Panels  Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units)  Will commence 19 Ready to cover in  Amount of Fee \$ 2.00
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
SERVICE       METER       GROUND         VISITS: 1
INSPECTED BY / W / LOVER)

LOCATION INSPECTION DATE WORK COMPLETED TOTAL NO INSPECTIONS REMARKS:

WIRING

(including switches)

(including switches) SERVICES
Single Phase
Three Phase MOTORS
Not exceeding 50 H.P.
Over 50 H.P. FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963 HEATING UNITS

Domestic (Oil)

Commercial (Oil)

Clotric Heat (Each Room) TEMPORARY WORK (Limited to 6 months from date of permit)
Service. Single Phase
Service. Three Phase
Service. Three Phase
Service, t-50 Outlets
Wring, each additional outlet over 50
Wring, each additional outlet over 50
Wring, each additional outlet over 50
Wring, Camitals, Fairs, etc. APPLIANCES
Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Dishwashers, etc. — Each Unit 2.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 4.06 .75 1.00 2.00 1.00 .02

ad 665 Congress of . 16 Jason

# CHECK LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

11, 2 67

Date - Tower Zone Location - 78-3 Interior or corner Lot -40 ft setback area? (Section 21) tise -Sewage Disposal -Rear Yards - 75 Side Yards -Front Yards -Projections -Height -Lot Area - 8520 Building Area -Area per Family -Width of Lot -Not Frontage -Off-street Parking -

WRITTEN CONSENT AND ACREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE ERECTED PROJECTING OVER 5 PUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM THE PREMISES (50, - 25 STIN PORTLAND, MAINE being the owner of the Congustin Portland, Maine hereby gives premises at consent to the erection of a certain sign owned by projecting over the public sidewalk from said premises as described in application to the Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maine for a permit to cover erection of said sign; And in consideration of the issuance of said permit \_\_\_\_ \_,owner of said premises, in event said sign shall cease to serve the purpose for which it was erected or shall become dangerous and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it was erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove said sign within ten days of notice from aid Inspector of Buildings that said sign is in such condition and of order from him to remove it. In Witness whereof the owner of said premises has signed this consent and agreement this 18 ty

*;* ,

RECEIVED

NO 101006

DEST 1 ELLS HUBS

CITY OF PORTLAND

1 Discates

R3 BUSINESS ZONE
Plastic face-20 sq.ft.Trade name on each-Plexiglass Und.Label

PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT

MAY 23 1966

SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

CITY of PURTLAND

day 19 1966 10
Portland, Maine, 19, 1966 19
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public side- walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the Johnson
Location 665 Congress St. Within Fire Limits' Dist. No.
Location 665 Congress St. Within Fire Limits? Dist. No.  Owner of building to which sign is to be attached csech Discatio, 665 Congress St.
Joe's Phoke Shop, 665 Congress St.
Name and address of owner of sign Company 1/5 St. John St.  Telephone 7.72-4144  Contractor's name and address Coyne Sign Company 1/5 St. John St.
Contractôr's name and address
When does contractor's bond expire?  Dec. 31, 1966  When does contractor's bond expire?  Concerning Building Steady lighting
Information Concenting Duttering
No. storics 22 Material of wall to which sign is to be attached wood
Details of Sign and Connections  Building owner's consent and agreement filed with application  Yes  Wastical dimension after erection 7' Horizontal
Building owner's consent and agreement filed with application
Which 125 lbs. Will there be any hollow space yes Any rigid framer yes
material plastic plastic
No. rigid connections 2 Are they fastened directly to frame of sign? yes
Size cable-5/16
No. guys
Minimum clear height above sidewalk or street
Maximum projection into street 419"
No. through bolts 1 Size 3/4" Location, top or sottom  No. guys 3 material (1) cable angle 100
INSPECTION COPY

lofg 11/20-1	
Permit No. 66/395	
Execution 665 Conquers St.	
Date of permit 123/66	
Sign Contractor	
Final Inspn.	
The state of the s	1
6/7/66 - Ship into ma	le
- I VEXX	
MIRIGE = Moder come	
- OH	
- 1:	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
V- 101	The second secon
	The second secon
	The state of the s
	The second secon
	The second secon
	The state of the s
(21%	
Control of the Contro	
	-

ر

•

FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED
NOV 18 1965

	Portland, Mair	e,ovenber 18, 196	5	CITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,	PORTLAND, ME.			and at thirthwill
The undersigned hereby applies for ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building	a permit to inst Code of the City	nll the following heating, con of Portland, and the follow	oking or powe ving specifica	er equipment in accord- tions:
Location 655 Congress St.  Name and address of owner of appliance	Use of Buildi	Variety.Store	No. Stories	2 North Duttalian
Installer's name and address Dana Aas	skov, 501 Sun	mit St.	Telepl	none
		ription of Work		
To install Oil-fired steam heati	ng system (replacemen	o) central heating.		
I	F HEATER, O	R POWER BOILER		
Location of appliance Basement			eneath?	none
If so, how protected?		Kind of fuel?		
Minimum distance to burnable material, fr	rom top of applian	nce or casing top of furnace	2!	
From top of smoke pipe 21 From	om front of applia	nce over 4' From sid	es or back of	appliance over 3
Size of chimney flue\$x12 Oth	er connections to	same flue none		
If gas fired, how vented?			m demand pe	er hour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the a	appliance to insure	proper and safe combustion	yes	*** *** *** * * *********
Name and type of burner Torria-Heet		BURNER	dominitaro' le	aboratories? yes
Name and type of burner 101114-need	0-5m103 po	Labelled by til	ar bettem o	
Will operator be always in attendance?	. Does o	il supply line teed from top	n inditions o	r talik : "Soossan ;
Type of floor beneath burner cor	ncrete	Size of vent pipe		75 existins
Location of oil storage basen	ont-existing			75 existing
Low water shut off yes	Make .	Mcn-witter		
Will all tanks be more than five feet from	any flame? yes	How many tanks enc	losed?	
Total capacity of any existing storage tan	ks for furnace bo	rners		
	IF COOKI	NG APPLIANCE		
Location of appliance	. Any	burnable material in floor	surface or ben	ieath?
22000000 01 mp1				
Skirting at bottom of appliance?	Distance to	combustible material from	top of applian	ice?
From front of appliance	From sides and	back Fro	m top of smo	kepipe
Size of chimney flue Ot	her connections to	same flue		
Is hood to be provided?	If so, how	vented?	Forced or gr	avity?
If gas fired, how vented?	,		um demand p	er hour
MISCELLANE	OUS EQUIPM	ENT OR SPECIAL INF	ORMATIO	N
				***************************************
				*** **** *** **** ** ** *********
				*** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2. building at same time.)	.00 for one heate	r, etc., \$1.00 additional fo	r each additi	onal heater, etc., in same
PROVED.				
PROVED: OK 11-18-65	νΩ. I	Will there be in charge of	the above we	ork a person competent to
01 11-18-63	/٧	see that the State and Ci		
		observed? yes	.,,	
	1	observed to grade to the		
		Dana Aask		
rs 300 Sign	nature of Installer	by: Olive	- Cer	26. C.
	•			

INSPECTION COPY

NOTES

A .			-	945	4
4 1		_	_		*
at 1 m	_	**10	-	٠.	
			44.	•	
	4.			•	
			_		
	·/_	w		١.:	•
	/3	_	- "	. 1/4	
		<b></b>	N 10	01:	- 1
100		10.00		L U	31
- t ← 1	и.	Y	51.		- 8
	TA A	-	57.7	11	31
	۱۱ A.		-/-	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	.11	LV.	н ж	1	•
			~,	-	•
			~		
			-•	_	. 1
	•	411	-		
	-	_	_	A	
٠.				-	,

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner

## B3 BUSINESS ZONE

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure hird Class DES 17 1962 678 Portland, Maine, December 14, 1962\_ To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location 665 Congress St. ...... Within Fire Limits? Joseph Discatio. Owner's name and address Lessee's name and address \_\_\_Joseph Discatio, 665 Congress St Contractor's name and address Charles Rous: 54 Adelbert St. So. Portland \_\_\_\_\_ Telephone \_\_\_\_ Specifications...... Architect ..... Plans yes Proposed use of building Store, Apartment, and Barber Shop ....No. of sheets .. No. families ... Last use .. Material frame No. stories 2 Heat No. families . Other buildings on same lot ..... Estimated cost \$ 550.00 General Description of New Work To partition off portion of existing store for "barber shop" 2x4 studs 16" o.c. covered with Birch Plywood and glass. It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO OWNER-665 Congress St. Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? \_\_\_\_\_ If not, what is proposed for sewage? \_\_\_\_\_ ......Is any electrical work involved in this work? Has septic tank notice been sent? \_\_\_\_\_Form notice sent? \_\_ Height average grade to top of plate \_\_\_\_\_\_ Height average grade to highest point of roof\_\_\_\_ Size, front\_\_\_\_\_\_depth \_\_\_\_\_No. stories \_\_\_\_solid or filled land?\_\_\_\_ Thickness, top \_\_\_\_\_bottom\_ Material of foundation .... Rise per foot Roof covering No. of chimneys \_\_\_\_\_ Material of chimneys \_\_\_\_ of lining \_\_\_\_ Kind of heat Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or full size? Corner posts Sills Size Girder Columns under girders \_\_\_\_ Size \_\_\_ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Joists and rafters: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd , rcof , rcof 1st floor 2nd Maximum span: 1st floor , 2nd If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?.... . If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated. Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? APPROVED: Miscellaneous Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? \_\_\_\_\_\_ lio\_\_\_\_ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes Joseph Discatio Charles Roux

Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued 118/63 Wed at

NOTES

B3 PUSINESS ZONE



INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner ::

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

PERMIT ISSUED OCT 23 1961 5 42

CITY of PORTLAND Portland, Maine, October 20, 1961 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect aller repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location S 665 Congress Street .... Within Fire Limits? .. Owner's name and address ... Joe's Groke Chop, 665 Congress St. Lessee's name and address ... Telephone.... Contractor's name and address A. F. Briggs, 369 Forest Ave. Telephone Specifications..... Pians yes Pire D Architect \_\_\_\_ ...No. of sheets Proposed use of building .... Last use ... No. families .... Style of roof Material frame No. stories 2 Heat Roofing Other buildings on same lot Estimated cost \$..... General Description of New Work To install refrigeration equipment. Compressor in basement - Fron #12 It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO A. F. Briggs Is any electrical work involved in this work?

— If not, what is proposed. Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... Is connection to be made to public sewer? \_\_\_\_\_ If not, what is proposed for sewage? Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? Size, front depth No. stories solid or filled land? ....earth or rock? .. Thickness, top \_\_\_\_\_\_ bottom\_\_\_\_\_ cellar\_\_\_\_\_ Material of foundation ..... Kind of roof \_\_\_\_\_ Rise per foot \_\_\_\_ Roof covering \_\_\_\_ Kind of heat.... Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or full size? Corner posts Sills

Size Girder Size Max. on centers Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2nd 2nd On centers: \_\_\_\_\_1st floor\_\_\_\_\_ Maximum span: 1st floor..... If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?\_\_\_\_ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommodated... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? --- Miscellaneous APPROVED: Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are CHIEF OF FIRE DEPT .\_F.\_Briggs

NOTES Cert. of Occupancy issued Form Check Notice

---

Compressor in Cellar Maga RECEIVED

OCT 20 1961

DEPT. OF BLDG. 1839. 6.65 Congress 57 Joe's Smoke Shop A.F. Briggs Go.

Size of plastic face—20 sq.ft. B3 BUSINESS ZONE Fach plece trade mane on.
Plexi glass Unit Lab.
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT
SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

PERMIT ISSUED

TATE OF THE PARTY		÷	1-1-1-1-01	20XIII
	Portland, Maine,	July 8.	1961	۱۹ ۲
	Portland, Maine,			
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.			i dina antaria	uhlic side
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect	the following describ	ea sign exte	naing over u.p	
- and how elvast in accordance will hill he built lilly built by the			O 1 1 1 2 1 2 1	244 7 M
Location 665 Congress St.	Within Fire Li	mits?	Dist. No	33 7 45 7 5
是在这种的,我们就是这种的,我们就是这个人的,我们就是这个人的,我们就是一个人的。	Digostin hhi	nnøress. O	U A CONTROL	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Owner of building to which sign is to be attached	A. A. A.	Fire O.	<b>"素料料"等系列</b>	
Owner of building to which sign is to be attached Soseph Name and address of owner of sign Nappi Distrib Contractor's name and address Flynn Sign Company	623 Main St. So	Portland	Telephone	· 4-0421
Contractor's name and address	L. C. L. S. S. S.			
Contractor's name and address  When does contractor's bond expire?  Dec. 31, 19	<u>61</u>		1	1 18 76 3
Information Conc	erning. Building	4		
	and the same of the same	wood		). Ž.
No. stories Material of wall to which sign is t	o be attached		1	$q_{i}$
Details of Sign	and Connections !			
Building owner's consent and agreement filed with applicat	ion	yes		بــ كــِــــ
			418	ζη <sup>†</sup>
Electric yes. Vertical dimension after erecti	on	FIOR	ZOITAI	>ves
TATEL STATE OF THE	res?	Any rig	id, frame?	
Material of frame angleiron No. advertisin	9		nlastic	3
ARELULIUM No advertisin	7 : IACES	III OLCIII II		
Are they fas	tened directly to fram	e of sign?	300	
No. rigid connections	, Location, top or	hatiami	- 65 1 1 1 E	
No through bolts none, Sire	, Location, top or		ln <sup>*</sup>	
No. Boys.				17.3 But 18.3
Minimum clear height above sid walk or street		4 1	S. W. Bart	2.00
No guys material wire cable  Minimum clear height above sid walk or street 10  Maximum projection into street 4,64		* 1	Fee \$	
	by: Huhar	d Ti	Oupin	211
Signature of contractor				1. 1. 1.
INSPECTION COPY		,		- W - 49

Separate 1		9 'A
11/7/200		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Permit No.		
Location 665 Congues St.		-
Owner Jappe Destributos	<u> </u>	
Date of permit 7/10 /6		, .
Sign Contractor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
NOTES		<u> </u>
man Call D		
W. C. T.		
ALI .	1	
		31
	-	
25 men. , "5 mo " 25"	-3	
A TOTAL TOTAL		· ,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>	
選	<del></del>	
ALLEN TO THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PARTY OF		
	# 2	
	4 .	and the same of th
	and the second	744
The state of the s		
Control of the Contro	N _ 2	·

Je .

.stic ince - Und. Lab.

Signature of contractor inspection copy

B3 BUSINESS ZONE

# Jun 2003 30

The state of the s

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public sidewalk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Lécation 6.55. Congress Street

Within Fire Limits?

Dist. No.

Owner of building to which sign is to be attached Joseph Diagatho

Name and address of owner of sign Joe's Smoke Shop, 665 Congress St.;

Contractors hame and address Coyne Sign Co., 195 St. John St.

Telephone 2-4144.

When does contractor's bond expire?

December 31, 1961

Information Concerning Building

No. stories 2 Material of wall to which sign is to be attached

Details of Sign and Connections

Building owners consent and agreement filed with application yes

Flectic?

Yes 125 | John St.

Flectic?

Yes 2 | Vertical dimension latter erection | 11 | Horizontal | 61 |

Wight 125 | John St.

Material of trame angle from | No advertising faces | yes | Any rigid framer; yes |

Material of trame angle from | No advertising faces | material | plastic |

No. ligid connections | 2 | Are they fastened idirectly to frame of sign? | yes |

No. ligid connections | 2 | Are they fastened idirectly to frame of sign? | yes |

No. ligid connections | 2 | Are they fastened idirectly to frame of sign? | yes |

No. ligid connections | 2 | Are they fastened idirectly to frame of sign? | yes |

No. ligid connections | 2 | Are they fastened idirectly to frame of sign? | yes |

No. ligid connections | 2 | Are they fastened idirectly to frame of sign? | yes |

No. ligid connections | 2 | Are they fastened idirectly to frame of sign? | yes |

No. ligid connections | 2 | Are they fastened idirectly to frame of sign? | yes |

No. ligid connections | 2 | Are they fastened idirectly to frame of sign? | yes |

	23/4.
1.730	Free To William 1
No. 61/17	
1 / Clare page the	
moby All Mah	
er res finite	
Date of permit 6/27/61	
Sign Contractor	
Final Inspn.	4 4
NOTES	
00	2 %
6/28/6/- Shop inf	The second secon
mode E.S.	
made Colidar	
- 11-11-00	TO SEE THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
100	
The state of the s	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
The state of the s	The state of the s
The state of the s	The state of the s
	The state of the s
17.	The state of the s
	The state of the s
	P. Barrier and P. Bar
The state of the s	
The second secon	
The state of the s	
A Section of the sect	
3	
The state of the s	The second secon
pp et	
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	



6	Size of plastiv face-20 sq.ft.  Plexiglass-lividable on B3 BUSINESS ZONE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT  SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET  PERMIT ISSUED  OO 999 JUL 10 1961
To the INSPE	Page 5 346
walk or street i	in accordance with the many to erect the tall
Location 66	5 Congress St Building Gode of the City of Portland, and the following over a public side
Owner of build	Portland, Maine, July 6, 1964IIY 0 POTTANI dersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public side- congress St.  Within Fire Limits?  Within Fire Limits?  Within Fire Limits?  Dist. No.  Tess of owner of sign Nappi Discatic, 665 Congress St.
Name and add	ress of owner of sign Nappi Distributes.  Nappi Distributes.
Contractor's nar	me and address Plynn Sign Company (22)
when does cont	ress of owner of sign Nappi Distributors, 431 Forest Ave.  me and address Flynn Sign Company, 623 Main St. So. Fortland Telephone 4-0421
No. stories	The state of the s
	Material of wall, to which sign is to be attached to wood
Building Owner.	
Electric?	O de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya de la c
Weight	difference 2
Material of frame	ally nollow spaces)
No. rigid connection	No. advertising faces 2 Any rigid frame? Yes
No. through bolts	none Are they fastened directly to frame of sign yes
No. guys 14.1	material wire cable Location, top or bottom
Clear hei	ght, above sidewolfs.
Maximum projectio	nginto-street 4.6
ILE COPY	Signature of contractor by Julian Tee's 2.00

, owner : said premises, in event said sign shall cease to serve the purpose for which it was erected or shall become dangerous and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it was erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove said sign within ten days of notice from said Inspector of Buildings that said sign is in such condition and of order from him to remove it.

ness

RECEIVED

JUL 6 1961

DEPT. OF PLD'G INSP.

WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE

ERECTED PROJECTING OVER A PUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM THE PREMISES
AT 665 Congress St. IN PORTLAND, MAINE
Josefu Disculto, being the owner of the
premises at 665 Congress St. in Portland, Maine hereby gives
consent to the erection of a certain sign owned by
projecting over the public sidewalk from said premises as described in
application to the Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maine for a permit
to cover erection of said sign;
And in consideration of the issuance of said permit
Jouhn Discolia, owner of said premises, in event said sign
shall cease to serve the purpose for which it was erected or shall become
dangerous and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign
r make it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for
which it was erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its
successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove said sign within ten
days of notice from said Inspector of Buildings that said sign is in such
condition and of order from him to remove it.
In Witness whereof the owner of said premises has signed this
consent and agreement this 23rd day of
Alogne Witness Mysh & Discater
$\dot{\mathcal{F}}$
RECEIVED
JUN 20 1901
DEST OF RID'G. INSP.
CITY OF PORTLAND

WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE ERECTED PROJECTING OVER A PUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM THE PREMISES AT . IN PORTLAND, MAINE

premises at 655 Compass at in Portland, Maine hereby gives consent to the erection of a certain sign owned by May Wash projecting over the public sidewalk from said premiser as described in application to the Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maine for a permit to cover erection of said sign;

And in consideration of the issuance of said permit Avon Corps , owner of said premises, in event said sign shall cease to serve the purpose for which it was erected or shall become dangerous and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it is erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove said sign within ten days of notice from said Inspector of Buildings that said sign is in such condition and of order from him to remove it.

RECEIVED

SFP 12 1958

DENT. OF BLD'G. INS



## RS BUS NESS ZONE

### PERMIT ISSUED 01234 SEP 12 1958

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

CITY of PORTLAND

Portland, Maine, Sept. 12, 1958 19
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public sidewalk or street in accordance with the Building Gode of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Location 655 Congress St. Within Fire Limits? yes Dist. No.
Owner of building to which sign is to be attached Avon Corp. 655 Congress St.
Name and address of owner of sign The Wigwam, 655 Congress St.
Contractor's name and address Portland Sign Company 181 Brackett St. Telephone 5-2592
When does contractor's bond expire? Dec. 31, 1958
Information Concerning Building
No. stories 12 Material of wall to which sign is to be attached wood
Details of Sign and Connections
Bunding owner's consent and agreement filed with applicationyes
Electric? <u>yes</u> Vertical dimension after erection <u>\$171</u> Horizontal <u>51</u>
Weight 150 lbs., Will there be any hollow spaces? yes Any rigid frame? yes
Material of frame angleiron No. advertising faces 2 , material metal
No. rigid connections Are they fastened directly to frame of sign?
No. through bolts 1 Size 3/4" , Location, top or bottom top
No. guys 4, material wire cable , Size 5/16
Minimum clear height above idewalk or street 11!
Maximum projection into street 71  Signature of contractor by certification of the contractor by the first of
Signature of contractor by Centiles Jigs Cl
INSPECTION COPY Solm & Feener &

At 1												٠, ١
Permit No. 58/1234	<u>a_`</u>	<del></del>						<del></del>	<del>-</del> -	:		<del></del> _
Location 65 Osegres &	7.			'-,		<del></del>	<del>-</del> -		;.	<del></del> -		
Owner the Minwain	······································	·			.`	<del></del>	<b></b> ;-			hor p		;;; ;;
Date of permit 9/12/18		.5		,	,	χ,	:	٠٠,	:	-		<u>.</u>
Sign Contractor	- <del></del> , :				•	**	·			Ξ		<u></u>
Final Inspn. 9/30/57	<del></del> .	ξ.								-		
	<del></del> :.	<u> </u>		<u></u>				:	:	-		
this winder	· · ·	£.	<u>.</u> .	·.	14		٠ <u>;</u>	••	; <u> </u>	£	÷	
270-10	· · ·		,	;				٠.	15.9	:	: <u>:</u>	
1/20/57 - Wals do		12 C. 125.						•	_;-		:	
			: ::				<u> </u>	: . -!\$			٠.	
<u> </u>	3 3 3 4	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	÷.	<u> </u>	<u>. : :</u>	<u>.,'</u>						
2 21 \\$6 / 57 5	W. 57,		-	- (	÷	- 5	<u> </u>	· ·				
		# 14 14	:								, ,,	
		**************************************	``		-	į						
		<u> </u>	48			;	<u>.</u>	,			. (	
	2 4		<u>:</u>			<u>.</u>	÷.				.:	
		St.					- :-				<u> </u>	
	24	٠,٥				<del>:</del> -	•					•
	<i>c</i> ,				-1	·	,	P <sub>a</sub>	<del></del>			<u> </u>
			.::	1:	_:	- <del>77</del>				<del></del> -	<del>- ;</del>	<del></del>
			~	.;			,'				·	
	<del>\                                    </del>	-	Ę	·.·		٠,	•	1 /				,
	<del>\</del> -			<u>.</u>						17		
	<del>-/</del>					,				<u>-A</u>	<u> </u>	
				·						<u>.</u>		<del></del>
ye 3., 1						,				<u> </u>		<del>.</del>

## Each plastic face contains 12 square feet. Each piece of plastic is marked Plexiglas. Sign bears Underwrite Malabel. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

PERMIT ISSUEDO OO 571
APR 29 1955

CITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	Portland, Maine,	April 28,	19 55
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the		••	
Location 665 Commess St.	Within Fire	Limits? Yes	ications:
owner of sunting to which sign is to be attachedAvon_	Corp.		
Traine and address of owner of sign Columbia Applia	nce Co 665 Co	ngress St.	
Contractor's name and address United Neon Display,	74 Elm St.	Tolor	2-0695
When does contractor's bond expire?Dec31, 1955		reiej	Mone
Information Cond	erning Building		***************************************
No. stories 2 Material of wall to which sign is t	to be attached WO	hod	
Details of Sign a	and Connections	CERTIFIC, I'E OF	
Vertical dimension after erecti	on2!	Horizontal	61
Weightlbs., Will there be any hollow space	ec) Yes	4	
Material of frame angle iron No. advertising	faces 2	material mlast	3 n35
No. rigid connections 2 Are they fast	ened directly to fran	ho alumi	num
210. through bold, Size	Location top or	hottom	
No. guys Q, material wire eable of	male ison	Sino 4 <del>77.61</del> 1	1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2
No. guys, material wire cable of Minimum clear height above sidewalk or street	1	, 312C	14 N 14 N 716
Maximum projection into street 61 911 Unit	ed Neon Display	Foo	c 2.00
Maximum projection into street 61 9" Unite Signature of contractor by:	Thomas	J. James	-

																					!
Ela.	4	Y.,		-					-												
5/0	Perm	it No. ح	551.	571		•			, <b>-</b>		<u> </u>		;_	-	<del>.                                    </del>	Ψ.	;	•:		:	-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		tion & L			-		, (	2/	-		<del>:</del>	•			,	·.			,	<del></del>	
, ,	2 444	$\sim$	1		egs	(1)	-XX   [] .	<u>, ,</u>	10		4.		<u>-</u>	5	<u>:                                     </u>	į.,		·	<del>,</del>		
	Own	er Col	in	die	all C	LI EST THU	lia	<u>ueel</u>	: ص		<del>.</del>				<del>.</del>	-	•			Ç	
•	Date	of perr	nit_	4/	2,5	N 455	5						,	•	<u></u>			7	٠,	<del></del>	
	Sign	Contra	ctor 7	تندك	test	19 <sub>1eo</sub>	n h	list	lais	,		<u>.                                    </u>			<u></u>		,	<del></del> -	•:		
		Inspn.		18/	5-	Ĺ		• (/	0				<del></del>			-	-:-		<del>-</del>		
, ,	Fina	Timpii.		OTI		,		<del></del>	-~ ,					,				.c.	<u></u>		
		)			,	· ·			·			<u>:</u>	<u>.</u> .			۲,				: :	
<u>.</u> ; .	6/8	755	<u>—::</u>	w	00	a do					<u>:</u>		<u></u>							<u>.</u>	
	7.4	144	4	<u> </u>	<u>0.</u>	8.8	2			y 4415			<u>.</u>			-			<del></del>		
_ · . i		Ŝ			· ·			· 🤅					,	<del></del>				<u>:</u>	τ.		
	£2	-,2!	<u> </u>	, ,				: `		-	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	`	<u>.                                    </u>		<u>.</u>			-	
	( ) i	` '		<u> </u>			<u>.</u>	, ž	7.5	<i>.</i> >.	- <u>*</u> 5	<u>:</u>	<u>- * </u>		 	· ·	-71				
Y	»; ·	,,,		1. 2				,	<del>.</del>	- 1, 34 - 1, 34 2, 44	<u> </u>	<u></u> -	<u>:</u>	<u>:</u>	·					,1	
- 13		177					**	3.			7:	.:*	<del></del>		<u>:</u>	<del></del>	;				
٠ <u>٠٠</u> ٠	22	5		$=$ $\times$	_	• •		1.)	•.			<del></del>	:-				- , ,				
	, 🕶	North Total	;.··	/		<u>`</u>		ig.	- :	<u> </u>					.;					<u>.</u>	
	Õ	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	/	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u>.</u>	. 573 325		Ĭ.	-	~*.	.:	-	<del></del>	<u> </u>			<del></del>	1	
	173	<u> </u>	27- /	, :		٠.		325		: :					<u>.</u>			,	1	ž.	
,, , 1	(A)	- E	-		į			· .	*5	ţ.	·				`					<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
-"1	( )	, <u>;;;</u>			<u></u>				:				•			•					
*: .\;		12.	٠	· .•	<u>.                                    </u>								<u> </u>	· <del>-</del> -			:			<u></u>	
		<u> 45.</u>	.*	:				<del></del>		<u> </u>		(;		<u>.</u>	•						
`				<i>*</i> 1								,			· .						
	. *	· · · · · ·	<u>.</u>	*# .g								L. 191	:		<u> </u>						
		1.1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	::		:					·		<u></u> .			-		ς,		
	944	: <u>j.</u>		1 31	<u>:</u>	• ,	, 3							· · ·					Levis 1881	CONTRACTOR	
- ' ' '	· ``	- 1 1		-, <u>:</u>		·		;	<del></del>			:	<del></del> .						40.0	· 中国银行	14.9°
\ <u></u>		. :	:	·;		,	,									<del></del> -			- २०१व सुर्थाः		3
* <u>~ ^</u>						,		·													
		, ;,																	<u>*</u> ;	S.	
		l	,											,					ř.		

BI FORM 52

WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE ERECTED PROJECTING OVER A PUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM THE PREMISES AT 665 CONTRESS St. IN PORTLAND, MAINE

Avon Corporation , being the owner of the
premises at 66% Congress St in Portland, Maine hereby gives
consent to the erection of a certain sign owned by Columbia Appliance Co
projecting over the public sidewalk from said premises as described in
application to the Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maine for a permit
to cover erection of said sign;
And in consideration of the issuance of said permit
Avon Corporation , owner of said premises, in event said sign shall
cease to serve the purpose for which it was erected or shall become dangerous
and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make
it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it
was erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its
successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove said sign within
ten days of notice from said Inspector of Buildings that said sign is in
such condition and of order from him to remove it.
In Witness whereof the owner of said premises has signed this consent
and agreement this 20th day of April 1955.
Avon Corporation  By Sulut I Smala, Then  Withese

APR 29 1955
CITY OF PURTLAN

G GENERAL BUSINESS ZOI.

# OCT **Q185**5



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

CITY of PORTLAND

October 16, 1952 19 Portland, Maine, To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public sidewalk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specification:

Location 182 Congress Street 163 65 Congress Within Fire Limits?

Dist. No. Owner of building to which sign is to be attached \_\_\_\_\_\_ B. Brown & Sons Name and address of owner of sign Dodge Clothes, 482 Congress St. Contractor's name and address \_\_\_\_\_United Neon Display, 74 Elm Street January, 1953 When does contractor's bond expire? Information Concerning Building Material of wall to which sign is to be attached Details of Sign and Connections Building owner's consent and agreement filed with application yes Vertical dimension after erection .... yes lbs., Will there be any hollow spaces? Material of frame angle iron No. advertising faces 2 ..... Are they fastened directly to frame of sign? No. rigid connections -, Location, top or bottom No. through bolts \_\_\_\_ \_, material .... Minimum clear height above sidewalk or street Maximum projection into street 1017:52 O.K.